
 

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV PATIALA NO.I Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242572218781937238 ANHADVIR SINGH 2 NA 1

2 242578965542453070 ANHADVIR SINGH 3 NA 2/ WL 1

3 242577236202160427 RUHAAN 5 NA 3/ WL 2



 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV PATIALA NO.I Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

5 242572908741826959 MAHALE OVI KAMLESH 1 3 1

2 242571261762180554 DIVYARAJ ARUN SHINDE 1 3 2

6 242579010602727201 NIVEDHYA JIRATI 1 3 3

3 242572052181768638
ASHUTOSH KUMAR

UPADHYAY
1 3 4

4 242572637042250213 J SIVANESH 1 3 5

1 242570073481836567 S R SASHVANTH 1 3 6

7 242569289981731449 PRATYAKSHA SINGH 1 2 7

15 242572227702116305 SYAMANTAK BISWAS 1 2 8

20 242578643582452988 DAKSH KUMAR 1 2 9

19 242575179221934724 DAKSH PANDURANG PATIL 1 2 10

14 242571750081760829 AARV 1 2 11

9 242569575002725056 S SHERWIN IMMANUEL 1 2 12

16 242573192321939030 AJEET KUMAR VERMA 1 2 13

17 242574235341906326 ADITYA RAJ 1 2 14

10 242570232561801915 GOLHAR SANSKAR MAHADEO 1 2 15

8 242569370401731546 TANISH 1 2 16

12 242570379061740068 PRANJAL NATH 1 2 17

18 242574541221911587 JEENISHA 1 2 18

11 242570290121739521 AKSHITA SONI 1 2 19

13 242570896002006180
RAVAL VEDANT

HARSHADBHAI
1 2 20

21 242571477161756295 AAFIA SULTANA 1 1 21



 

22 242579857522942543 ANIKA K ARUN 1 1 22

43 242576957362103832 SHREEYANSHU KUMAR 1 NA 23

33 242572248641922067 VIJAYA LAKSHMI GHUNAWAT 1 NA 24

29 242570732941740875 VANDNA KUMARI MEENA 1 NA 25

37 242575070041929829 PIHU 1 NA 26

46 242577244222160773 NAINA 1 NA 27

24 242569615522511474 LATIKA PRAJAPAT 1 NA 28

34 242572409382104028 KANISHKA JAREDA 1 NA 29

39 242576281262177466 PRATIK ORAON 1 NA 30

27 242570578141739326 TANUJA MEENA 1 NA 31

25 242569731941752660 DHRUV CHAUDHARY 1 NA 32

23 242569566601732806 AVREEN KAUR 1 NA 33

41 242576573482077836 YARLINGCHON LONGPINAO 1 NA 34

26 242570514161832575 ARADHYA RAI 1 NA 35

30 242571128421752008 R.SAI AADESH 1 NA 36

35 242572485761815005 ZANNAT KHAN 1 NA 37

40 242576493362788989 NITIKA MATAR 1 NA 38

44 242577103082112251
JEEVANYA HANAMANT

HALINGALI
1 NA 39

31 242571179341750355 RAGHAV 1 NA 40

45 242577196582160672 ANIKET MEENA 1 NA 41

32 242571360881751961
DHRUV MANOJ KUMAR

HIREMATH
1 NA 42

47 242579522602601785 DEEKSHITH KUMAR 1 NA 43

42 242576941762102883 TANISH RAO 1 NA 44

38 242575705881995048 VEDEEKA VINAYAK ATAR 1 NA 45

28 242570592701755939 ANGEL YADAV 1 NA 46

48 242580957882948497 SHAURYA RAWAT 1 NA 47

36 242573584622110167 SANA AHMADI SHEIKH 1 NA 48/ WL 1



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV PATIALA NO.I Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 242575160201934920 UTKARSH CHAUDHARI 2 3 1/ WL 2

1 242571617901759242 AVANI ARYA 2 3 2/ WL 3

7 242577974462618981 KESHVI SEHRAWAT 2 NA 3/ WL 4

8 242578942242454644 SATYARTHI KUMAR 2 NA 4/ WL 5

3 242571909921851538 SHRIKANT SWAIN 2 NA 5/ WL 6

5 242572218781937238 ANHADVIR SINGH 2 NA 6/ WL 7

6 242575570862011376 JOBANPREET SINGH 2 NA 7/ WL 8

9 242578992022455278 SATYAM KUMAR 2 NA 8/ WL 9

4 242571945741855978 ANANTBIR SINGH 2 NA 9/ WL 10



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV PATIALA NO.I Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

7 242573468461839555 AMANAT KAUR 3 NA 1/ WL 11

6 242573408621933460 VIHAN 3 NA 2/ WL 12

8 242577311742165795 ABHINAV KUMAR 3 NA 3/ WL 13

3 242572725121821227 SONALPREET KAUR ALLANA 3 NA 4/ WL 14

4 242572827761822475 RAMAN 3 NA 5/ WL 15

9 242578965542453070 ANHADVIR SINGH 3 NA 6/ WL 16

1 242571254761934595 DIVYANSHU GURJAR 3 NA 7/ WL 17

2 242571269621831773 RASAMPREET KAUR 3 NA 8/ WL 18

10 242579026902775026 SHANVI 3 NA 9/ WL 19

5 242572871061825205 MANNAT KAUR 3 NA
10/ WL

20



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV PATIALA NO.I Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

8 242576531742075520 RANVEER SINGH 4 NA 1/ WL 21

4 242575045982101647 HARFATEH SINGH 4 NA 2/ WL 22

5 242575395881945287 SHAURYA PARTAP SINGH 4 NA 3/ WL 23

1 242569268321730342 AARADHYA 4 NA 4/ WL 24

9 242576554142343563 LOVERISH ATWAL 4 NA 5/ WL 25

3 242571155782339307 JASHMEET SINGH 4 NA 6/ WL 26

7 242576519882167069 SORISH KALIA 4 NA 7/ WL 27

6 242576245302024042 PREET KAUR 4 NA 8/ WL 28

2 242570282221904622 HIMANSHI 4 NA 9/ WL 29



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV PATIALA NO.I Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

173 242577077642112421 MOHAMMAD FARHAN 5 NA 1/ WL 30

55 242570577061738698 KULSHAAN KAUR 5 NA 2/ WL 31

131 242574013361858278 HARMAN SINGH 5 NA 3/ WL 32

39 242570254301735971 YASHMEEN KAUR 5 NA 4/ WL 33

75 242571363081751803 PRINCE KUMAR 5 NA 5/ WL 34

15 242569565641730815 AJIT SINGH 5 NA 6/ WL 35

86 242571832501763082 KUNIKA DABBY 5 NA 7/ WL 36

11 242569520201730171 GURKIRT SINGH 5 NA 8/ WL 37

146 242575251821937075 ARNAV 5 NA 9/ WL 38

136 242574540441909645 ANMOLDEEP SINGH 5 NA
10/ WL

39

78 242571483021757495 ZORAWAR SINGH 5 NA
11/ WL

40

72 242571258401750144 DIVANSH KUMAR 5 NA
12/ WL

41

99 242572667721820131 BHAVIK 5 NA
13/ WL

42

53 242570561441740348 TANYA 5 NA
14/ WL

43

199 242579367482535728 JASKARAN SINGH 5 NA
15/ WL

44

117 242573572521841262 KANIKA 5 NA
16/ WL

45

184 242577653722193639 CHAHAT 5 NA
17/ WL

46



143 242574933202112262 SHIVANSHI SHARMA 5 NA
18/ WL

47

198 242578998482512958 RIDHIMA GOSWAMI 5 NA
19/ WL

48

18 242569630021731473 KAVYANSH 5 NA
20/ WL

49

180 242577502322179019 GURSIRAT KAUR 5 NA
21/ WL

50

12 242569528801747303 JASLEEN KAUR 5 NA
22/ WL

51

81 242571600341819545 UVIKA 5 NA
23/ WL

52

214 242580950422946154 ARSHPREET KAUR 5 NA
24/ WL

53

155 242575924822002876 KAVYA KUMARI 5 NA
25/ WL

54

160 242576267222109457 KESHAV DIMRI 5 NA
26/ WL

55

125 242573729941846792 YUVRAJ SINGH 5 NA
27/ WL

56

109 242572970281824485 KHUSHPREET 5 NA
28/ WL

57

61 242570661761740348 RAHIL KHOSLA 5 NA
29/ WL

58

37 242570220581819413 SAKSHI BHARDWAJ 5 NA
30/ WL

59

6 242569335201729299 ARYAN RAWAT 5 NA
31/ WL

60

66 242570980461744311 MANYA 5 NA
32/ WL

61

41 242570309442013710 HITAKSH 5 NA
33/ WL

62

112 242573189761828449 RAVNEET 5 NA
34/ WL

63

192 242578662722415308 AMANDEEP 5 NA
35/ WL

64



196 242578903422533524 GURJOT SINGH 5 NA
36/ WL

65

137 242574573002086464 GURMANPREET KAUR 5 NA
37/ WL

66

174 242577078662800959 TANIA 5 NA
38/ WL

67

212 242580914242942671 BETH TZION EVANGELINE B 5 NA
39/ WL

68

85 242571818881763295 HIMANSHI 5 NA
40/ WL

69

177 242577359022168498 LOMANSH PRATAP 5 NA
41/ WL

70

144 242574941282006548 JARNAIL SINGH 5 NA
42/ WL

71

193 242578668402417603 ROHINI 5 NA
43/ WL

72

25 242569800821761519 RAAVI 5 NA
44/ WL

73

156 242576069042085381 DILJOT KAUR 5 NA
45/ WL

74

62 242570671961740189 TAMNNA 5 NA
46/ WL

75

76 242571388141752749 DILVEER SINGH 5 NA
47/ WL

76

57 242570629741747494 SAMRATH SHARMA 5 NA
48/ WL

77

213 242580927522943188 SAGAR THREJA 5 NA
49/ WL

78

122 242573688121906918 JHALAK 5 NA
50/ WL

79

21 242569701461731964 BHOOMI PAME 5 NA
51/ WL

80

116 242573457781838707 MANNAT 5 NA
52/ WL

81

74 242571295301751143 VEERJOT KAUR 5 NA
53/ WL

82



172 242576940322101126 DRISTI DIXIT 5 NA
54/ WL

83

142 242574898221923071 AARAV KUMAR 5 NA
55/ WL

84

165 242576691262082981 DIVYA KUMARI 5 NA
56/ WL

85

1 242569247382679068 AGAMVEER SINGH 5 NA
57/ WL

86

166 242576739322085884 NAIRA 5 NA
58/ WL

87

119 242573615121842579 KARANVEER SINGH 5 NA
59/ WL

88

80 242571533261755557 ZAFARJOT SIGH 5 NA
60/ WL

89

51 242570544001738807 MAHEERPAL SINGH 5 NA
61/ WL

90

124 242573702161845691 JASMINE KASHYAP 5 NA
62/ WL

91

42 242570371241756510 RUHANI 5 NA
63/ WL

92

186 242577929522265020 AAROHI CHAUHAN 5 NA
64/ WL

93

4 242569294461738317 TANUSH JAIDWAL 5 NA
65/ WL

94

58 242570633141740274 MANVEER SINGH 5 NA
66/ WL

95

101 242572692281915381 DIVREET KAUR 5 NA
67/ WL

96

176 242577326702167340 MEENAKSHI GHARTI 5 NA
68/ WL

97

103 242572771481821700 MANNAT 5 NA
69/ WL

98

204 242579980302698642 JENISH JASUJA 5 NA
70/ WL

99

59 242570643362172026 HARMANJOT 5 NA
71/ WL

100



183 242577636842258319 TAIMUR 5 NA
72/ WL

101

126 242573740021846497 NAMAN KUMAR 5 NA
73/ WL

102

197 242578954922451190 TANDEEP SINGH 5 NA
74/ WL

103

46 242570420182678394 SORAV JOT 5 NA
75/ WL

104

29 242569976001733517 HIMANISH SHARMA 5 NA
76/ WL

105

67 242571039081745393 SANVI JOLLY 5 NA
77/ WL

106

207 242580306922777835 GORANKSH OBEROI 5 NA
78/ WL

107

71 242571124241746622 JAKSHDEEP 5 NA
79/ WL

108

178 242577490602178738 SATVIK YADAV 5 NA
80/ WL

109

121 242573672761845831 ALISHA 5 NA
81/ WL

110

70 242571122142792436 JAIZLEEN KAUR 5 NA
82/ WL

111

8 242569449021739033 DIPANSHI GUPTA 5 NA
83/ WL

112

48 242570431361751647 HEMREET KAUR 5 NA
84/ WL

113

157 242576152942017153 RUDAR 5 NA
85/ WL

114

185 242577783162242511 HARNOOR SINGH 5 NA
86/ WL

115

195 242578899642511899 GHANAIYA 5 NA
87/ WL

116

114 242573334481833025 YACHANA 5 NA
88/ WL

117

127 242573763561848471 DHRUV 5 NA
89/ WL

118



14 242569557141730456 SUMMER KUMAR CHANDEL 5 NA
90/ WL

119

95 242572426601914613 TANVI 5 NA
91/ WL

120

33 242570077221734180 JASNOOR KAUR 5 NA
92/ WL

121

206 242580097722941982 DILPREET KAUR 5 NA
93/ WL

122

23 242569724321732591 ARNAV 5 NA
94/ WL

123

26 242569838481733435 SURYANSH SINGH 5 NA
95/ WL

124

17 242569589201731806 MANKIRAT SINGH 5 NA
96/ WL

125

201 242579563022599120 UDHAY PATHI 5 NA
97/ WL

126

49 242570431961737163 ARYAN 5 NA
98/ WL

127

148 242575330981939661 PRIYANSHU MODAL 5 NA
99/ WL

128

27 242569869482676914 SEHAJDEEP SINGH 5 NA
100/ WL

129

35 242570135081735188 SOURAV 5 NA
101/ WL

130

134 242574314521902910 GORANKSH OBEROI 5 NA
102/ WL

131

97 242572491441815991 SMAIRA VERMA 5 NA
103/ WL

132

150 242575532321985819 PRINCE 5 NA
104/ WL

133

111 242573179461829560 PRIYA KAUR 5 NA
105/ WL

134

130 242573962381990989 KASHVI BANDHWA 5 NA
106/ WL

135

16 242569586982199127 YAKSHITA 5 NA
107/ WL

136



54 242570564321738403 LIZA SHARMA 5 NA
108/ WL

137

162 242576454482043136 GURTAAJ SINGH 5 NA
109/ WL

138

3 242569274701729398 PARI 5 NA
110/ WL

139

45 242570418761737748 HARMANJOT SINGH 5 NA
111/ WL

140

102 242572767681820681 ADITY 5 NA
112/ WL

141

2 242569264021729558 SAHIL 5 NA
113/ WL

142

152 242575644081992470 JANVI RANI 5 NA
114/ WL

143

9 242569454501755036 PRABHNOOR SINGH 5 NA
115/ WL

144

169 242576897642097355 OMISHA 5 NA
116/ WL

145

7 242569367141730518 KETAN KUMAR 5 NA
117/ WL

146

202 242579821502678359 AKHIL 5 NA
118/ WL

147

115 242573379562526793 HARNEET KAUR 5 NA
119/ WL

148

189 242578206042337307 BANITA 5 NA
120/ WL

149

145 242575005901926282 MANSPREET SINGH 5 NA
121/ WL

150

100 242572672061818992 PRABHJOT KAUR 5 NA
122/ WL

151

107 242572926762941874 YASH FULARA 5 NA
123/ WL

152

161 242576365362028789 JASLEEN KAUR 5 NA
124/ WL

153

159 242576246842020677 VIVEK 5 NA
125/ WL

154



190 242578279322342437 RUHI 5 NA
126/ WL

155

31 242570019101735393 LAKSH 5 NA
127/ WL

156

22 242569701901731363 HARSHITA 5 NA
128/ WL

157

181 242577556402184955 PARTH NIRWAN 5 NA
129/ WL

158

60 242570650601756238 JASSGUNPREET KAUR 5 NA
130/ WL

159

24 242569740361834150 KANIKA 5 NA
131/ WL

160

158 242576182822959481 RANVIR KUMAR 5 NA
132/ WL

161

151 242575538102004832 SAHIBJEET KAUR 5 NA
133/ WL

162

133 242574237101899481 PIHU 5 NA
134/ WL

163

210 242580609702862840 ASHISH 5 NA
135/ WL

164

209 242580568842852561 ANKITA YADAV 5 NA
136/ WL

165

64 242570786381742198 YUVRAJ SINGH 5 NA
137/ WL

166

98 242572539761820462 NAMAN VERMA 5 NA
138/ WL

167

104 242572796761821540 RAUNAK BHATNAGAR 5 NA
139/ WL

168

5 242569319841832421 DEVANSHI 5 NA
140/ WL

169

43 242570403841904059 JASNOOR SINGH 5 NA
141/ WL

170

164 242576646362080582 SHIVANSH SHARMA 5 NA
142/ WL

171

106 242572907561825905 AADITYA KUMAR 5 NA
143/ WL

172



170 242576916542099226 PIYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
144/ WL

173

147 242575263402712985 DAVISHA DHIR 5 NA
145/ WL

174

118 242573598321842892 RAVNEET KUMAR 5 NA
146/ WL

175

200 242579404742540608 SAMAYRA 5 NA
147/ WL

176

167 242576774982088423 INAYAT M RAWTE 5 NA
148/ WL

177

90 242572189641772921 BHAVNOOR SINGH 5 NA
149/ WL

178

110 242573173501828494 PARUL 5 NA
150/ WL

179

179 242577492842345905 MANYA 5 NA
151/ WL

180

203 242579932102689744 KARTIK KUMAR 5 NA
152/ WL

181

187 242578056442283340 GURVINDER SINGH 5 NA
153/ WL

182

139 242574666261941021 ANKITA UNIYAL 5 NA
154/ WL

183

38 242570243981737461 SUMIT KUMAR 5 NA
155/ WL

184

154 242575871202000401 PRAKRITI 5 NA
156/ WL

185

63 242570703601743079 RAJ CHAUHAN 5 NA
157/ WL

186

171 242576929922099592 SOURABH KUMAR 5 NA
158/ WL

187

208 242580565482851557 NANDANI YADAV 5 NA
159/ WL

188

113 242573282501831954 SNEHA 5 NA
160/ WL

189

20 242569680041732702 DIVYANSHI PATEL 5 NA
161/ WL

190



96 242572427882901641 SHANAYA DOGRA 5 NA
162/ WL

191

10 242569481081732631 TEGFATEH SINGH 5 NA
163/ WL

192

140 242574759121916740 AYUSH YADAV 5 NA
164/ WL

193

92 242572255601910441 MANVEER SAINI 5 NA
165/ WL

194

120 242573626761842685 MANSPREET SINGH 5 NA
166/ WL

195

83 242571658081758702 FATEH SINGH 5 NA
167/ WL

196

123 242573699922333582 SIMRAN 5 NA
168/ WL

197

191 242578579782717757 VANSHIKA 5 NA
169/ WL

198

175 242577236202160427 RUHAAN 5 NA
170/ WL

199

88 242571937321764348 BHAVIK VISHKARMA 5 NA
171/ WL

200

34 242570089821735910 GAUTAM KUMAR 5 NA
172/ WL

201

215 242580958582945652 MANNAT 5 NA
173/ WL

202

108 242572944022342628 PRINKLE 5 NA
174/ WL

203

30 242569988102259083 SEJAL 5 NA
175/ WL

204

56 242570624981755065 PRATHAMVEER SINGH 5 NA
176/ WL

205

205 242580044082714620 SONALPREET KAUR ALLANA 5 NA
177/ WL

206

28 242569953081733699 DIVANSHI 5 NA
178/ WL

207

52 242570556661739861 PRABHDEEP SINGH 5 NA
179/ WL

208



135 242574493321908504 SNEHA 5 NA
180/ WL

209

141 242574870641920551 KRISHNA TIWARI 5 NA
181/ WL

210

93 242572321921815344 SEHAJVEER SINGH 5 NA
182/ WL

211

211 242580742622884899 AAYANSH POKHRIYAL 5 NA
183/ WL

212

47 242570430282684895 JASDEEP 5 NA
184/ WL

213

91 242572209082958342 MANREET KAUR 5 NA
185/ WL

214

216 242581081482955494 ARADHYA VATS 5 NA
186/ WL

215

36 242570138741734837 MANTAVYA SHARMA 5 NA
187/ WL

216

73 242571267021992721 KAILASH 5 NA
188/ WL

217

194 242578821602436009 KRISHNA 5 NA
189/ WL

218

19 242569631541732817 HARLEEN KAUR 5 NA
190/ WL

219

32 242570026741736465 TEJASWINI YADAV 5 NA
191/ WL

220

149 242575518841984719 MANSIRAT SINGH 5 NA
192/ WL

221

89 242571948401933722 MANISH KUMAR 5 NA
193/ WL

222

168 242576868662094883 PEHEL CHOUDHARY 5 NA
194/ WL

223

132 242574233381899026 SHANVI VERMA 5 NA
195/ WL

224

44 242570412081739607 ANMOL SINGH 5 NA
196/ WL

225

105 242572817101821261 AADHYA 5 NA
197/ WL

226



128 242573845781851350 RISHIKA 5 NA
198/ WL

227

79 242571487702958759 RUHANIYAT 5 NA
199/ WL

228

13 242569537161731742 VIHAN 5 NA
200/ WL

229

163 242576455982080177 SHIVANSH SHARMA SHARMA 5 NA
201/ WL

230

77 242571459921755061 TANMAY GILL 5 NA
202/ WL

231

129 242573892621851350 MANMEET SINGH 5 NA
203/ WL

232

138 242574617181910967 ISHIKA 5 NA
204/ WL

233

50 242570446201737845 GURNOOR SINGH 5 NA
205/ WL

234

87 242571879741763843 MEHTAAB KAUR 5 NA
206/ WL

235

68 242571065821745606 DEEPTI 5 NA
207/ WL

236

40 242570276661736075 SAZELPREET KAUR 5 NA
208/ WL

237

182 242577634062191737 ASHVEER 5 NA
209/ WL

238

188 242578118702448941 ANANYA 5 NA
210/ WL

239

153 242575731741995082 ARYAN SINGH WALIA 5 NA
211/ WL

240

84 242571818642447489 BNINDYA KAUR 5 NA
212/ WL

241

69 242571119362165101 NAVRAJ SINGH 5 NA
213/ WL

242

82 242571612342337644 RAVNEET SINGH 5 NA
214/ WL

243

94 242572328622336088 VANSH 5 NA
215/ WL

244



 

65 242570802081741620 NAVISH AHUJA 5 NA
216/ WL

245



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV PATIALA NO.I Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 242579010602727201 NIVEDHYA JIRATI 1 3 1/ WL 1

2 242572637042250213 J SIVANESH 1 3 2/ WL 2

1 242570073481836567 S R SASHVANTH 1 3 3/ WL 3

9 242575179221934724 DAKSH PANDURANG PATIL 1 2 4/ WL 4

8 242574541221911587 JEENISHA 1 2 5/ WL 5

6 242570290121739521 AKSHITA SONI 1 2 6/ WL 6

5 242570232561801915 GOLHAR SANSKAR MAHADEO 1 2 7/ WL 7

7 242572227702116305 SYAMANTAK BISWAS 1 2 8/ WL 8

4 242569575002725056 S SHERWIN IMMANUEL 1 2 9/ WL 9

14 242579522602601785 DEEKSHITH KUMAR 1 NA
10/ WL

10

11 242573584622110167 SANA AHMADI SHEIKH 1 NA
11/ WL

11

13 242576957362103832 SHREEYANSHU KUMAR 1 NA
12/ WL

12

12 242576941762102883 TANISH RAO 1 NA
13/ WL

13

10 242569615522511474 LATIKA PRAJAPAT 1 NA
14/ WL

14

15 242575160201934920 UTKARSH CHAUDHARI 2 3
15/ WL

15

16 242572725121821227 SONALPREET KAUR ALLANA 3 NA
16/ WL

16

17 242572827761822475 RAMAN 3 NA
17/ WL

17



18 242572871061825205 MANNAT KAUR 3 NA
18/ WL

18

19 242577311742165795 ABHINAV KUMAR 3 NA
19/ WL

19

21 242576531742075520 RANVEER SINGH 4 NA
20/ WL

20

20 242569268321730342 AARADHYA 4 NA
21/ WL

21

45 242579404742540608 SAMAYRA 5 NA
22/ WL

22

44 242578579782717757 VANSHIKA 5 NA
23/ WL

23

43 242576916542099226 PIYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
24/ WL

24

26 242570418761737748 HARMANJOT SINGH 5 NA
25/ WL

25

29 242571818881763295 HIMANSHI 5 NA
26/ WL

26

28 242571295301751143 VEERJOT KAUR 5 NA
27/ WL

27

40 242574617181910967 ISHIKA 5 NA
28/ WL

28

37 242573892621851350 MANMEET SINGH 5 NA
29/ WL

29

33 242572767681820681 ADITY 5 NA
30/ WL

30

25 242569680041732702 DIVYANSHI PATEL 5 NA
31/ WL

31

27 242570671961740189 TAMNNA 5 NA
32/ WL

32

46 242580044082714620 SONALPREET KAUR ALLANA 5 NA
33/ WL

33

24 242569520201730171 GURKIRT SINGH 5 NA
34/ WL

34

22 242569294461738317 TANUSH JAIDWAL 5 NA
35/ WL

35



 

35 242572796761821540 RAUNAK BHATNAGAR 5 NA
36/ WL

36

36 242573702161845691 JASMINE KASHYAP 5 NA
37/ WL

37

34 242572771481821700 MANNAT 5 NA
38/ WL

38

30 242571948401933722 MANISH KUMAR 5 NA
39/ WL

39

31 242572209082958342 MANREET KAUR 5 NA
40/ WL

40

32 242572672061818992 PRABHJOT KAUR 5 NA
41/ WL

41

38 242574013361858278 HARMAN SINGH 5 NA
42/ WL

42

23 242569454501755036 PRABHNOOR SINGH 5 NA
43/ WL

43

42 242576739322085884 NAIRA 5 NA
44/ WL

44

41 242576365362028789 JASLEEN KAUR 5 NA
45/ WL

45

47 242580950422946154 ARSHPREET KAUR 5 NA
46/ WL

46

39 242574237101899481 PIHU 5 NA
47/ WL

47



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV PATIALA NO.I Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

33 242571600341819545 UVIKA 1

7 242569615522511474 LATIKA PRAJAPAT 2

64 242573962381990989 KASHVI BANDHWA 3

31 242571295301751143 VEERJOT KAUR 4

16 242570135081735188 SOURAV 5

101 242578965542453070 ANHADVIR SINGH 6

90 242576957362103832 SHREEYANSHU KUMAR 7

67 242574541221911587 JEENISHA 8

71 242575160201934920 UTKARSH CHAUDHARI 9

34 242571818642447489 BNINDYA KAUR 10

21 242570309442013710 HITAKSH 11

95 242577556402184955 PARTH NIRWAN 12

55 242573457781838707 MANNAT 13

24 242570578141739326 TANUJA MEENA 14

8 242569630021731473 KAVYANSH 15

100 242578954922451190 TANDEEP SINGH 16

22 242570418761737748 HARMANJOT SINGH 17/ WL 1

109 242580044082714620 SONALPREET KAUR ALLANA 18/ WL 2

15 242570089821735910 GAUTAM KUMAR 19/ WL 3

58 242573598321842892 RAVNEET KUMAR 20/ WL 4

4 242569528801747303 JASLEEN KAUR 21/ WL 5

62 242573740021846497 NAMAN KUMAR 22/ WL 6

75 242575538102004832 SAHIBJEET KAUR 23/ WL 7

68 242574617181910967 ISHIKA 24/ WL 8

49 242572944022342628 PRINKLE 25/ WL 9



38 242572218781937238 ANHADVIR SINGH 26/ WL 10

46 242572796761821540 RAUNAK BHATNAGAR 27/ WL 11

59 242573615121842579 KARANVEER SINGH 28/ WL 12

53 242573379562526793 HARNEET KAUR 29/ WL 13

108 242579932102689744 KARTIK KUMAR 30/ WL 14

10 242569800821761519 RAAVI 31/ WL 15

14 242570073481836567 S R SASHVANTH 32/ WL 16

110 242580609702862840 ASHISH 33/ WL 17

72 242575179221934724 DAKSH PANDURANG PATIL 34/ WL 18

20 242570290121739521 AKSHITA SONI 35/ WL 19

2 242569274701729398 PARI 36/ WL 20

36 242571832501763082 KUNIKA DABBY 37/ WL 21

6 242569589201731806 MANKIRAT SINGH 38/ WL 22

40 242572637042250213 J SIVANESH 39/ WL 23

28 242571122142792436 JAIZLEEN KAUR 40/ WL 24

35 242571818881763295 HIMANSHI 41/ WL 25

60 242573626761842685 MANSPREET SINGH 42/ WL 26

5 242569537161731742 VIHAN 43/ WL 27

39 242572227702116305 SYAMANTAK BISWAS 44/ WL 28

27 242570786381742198 YUVRAJ SINGH 45/ WL 29

54 242573408621933460 VIHAN 46/ WL 30

91 242577196582160672 ANIKET MEENA 47/ WL 31

84 242576531742075520 RANVEER SINGH 48/ WL 32

9 242569680041732702 DIVYANSHI PATEL 49/ WL 33

45 242572771481821700 MANNAT 50/ WL 34

98 242578579782717757 VANSHIKA 51/ WL 35

103 242579026902775026 SHANVI 52/ WL 36

25 242570624981755065 PRATHAMVEER SINGH 53/ WL 37

105 242579522602601785 DEEKSHITH KUMAR 54/ WL 38

89 242576941762102883 TANISH RAO 55/ WL 39

77 242575924822002876 KAVYA KUMARI 56/ WL 40



99 242578903422533524 GURJOT SINGH 57/ WL 41

94 242577492842345905 MANYA 58/ WL 42

3 242569367141730518 KETAN KUMAR 59/ WL 43

17 242570232561801915 GOLHAR SANSKAR MAHADEO 60/ WL 44

79 242576281262177466 PRATIK ORAON 61/ WL 45

43 242572692281915381 DIVREET KAUR 62/ WL 46

29 242571258401750144 DIVANSH KUMAR 63/ WL 47

86 242576573482077836 YARLINGCHON LONGPINAO 64/ WL 48

102 242579010602727201 NIVEDHYA JIRATI 65/ WL 49

76 242575871202000401 PRAKRITI 66/ WL 50

18 242570243981737461 SUMIT KUMAR 67/ WL 51

78 242576069042085381 DILJOT KAUR 68/ WL 52

93 242577359022168498 LOMANSH PRATAP 69/ WL 53

104 242579404742540608 SAMAYRA 70/ WL 54

50 242573179461829560 PRIYA KAUR 71/ WL 55

41 242572667721820131 BHAVIK 72/ WL 56

42 242572672061818992 PRABHJOT KAUR 73/ WL 57

81 242576454482043136 GURTAAJ SINGH 74/ WL 58

56 242573572521841262 KANIKA 75/ WL 59

23 242570430282684895 JASDEEP 76/ WL 60

87 242576916542099226 PIYUSH KUMAR 77/ WL 61

19 242570276661736075 SAZELPREET KAUR 78/ WL 62

30 242571267021992721 KAILASH 79/ WL 63

80 242576365362028789 JASLEEN KAUR 80/ WL 64

51 242573282501831954 SNEHA 81/ WL 65

83 242576493362788989 NITIKA MATAR 82/ WL 66

107 242579821502678359 AKHIL 83/ WL 67

92 242577311742165795 ABHINAV KUMAR 84/ WL 68

13 242570019101735393 LAKSH 85/ WL 69

37 242572209082958342 MANREET KAUR 86/ WL 70

69 242574898221923071 AARAV KUMAR 87/ WL 71



 

52 242573334481833025 YACHANA 88/ WL 72

63 242573763561848471 DHRUV 89/ WL 73

12 242569988102259083 SEJAL 90/ WL 74

85 242576554142343563 LOVERISH ATWAL 91/ WL 75

96 242577653722193639 CHAHAT 92/ WL 76

88 242576929922099592 SOURABH KUMAR 93/ WL 77

1 242569268321730342 AARADHYA 94/ WL 78

82 242576455982080177 SHIVANSH SHARMA SHARMA 95/ WL 79

74 242575330981939661 PRIYANSHU MODAL 96/ WL 80

32 242571388141752749 DILVEER SINGH 97/ WL 81

61 242573702161845691 JASMINE KASHYAP 98/ WL 82

70 242574941282006548 JARNAIL SINGH 99/ WL 83

11 242569869482676914 SEHAJDEEP SINGH 100/ WL 84

47 242572827761822475 RAMAN 101/ WL 85

65 242574237101899481 PIHU 102/ WL 86

97 242578056442283340 GURVINDER SINGH 103/ WL 87

26 242570732941740875 VANDNA KUMARI MEENA 104/ WL 88

44 242572725121821227 SONALPREET KAUR ALLANA 105/ WL 89

106 242579563022599120 UDHAY PATHI 106/ WL 90

73 242575251821937075 ARNAV 107/ WL 91

57 242573584622110167 SANA AHMADI SHEIKH 108/ WL 92

48 242572907561825905 AADITYA KUMAR 109/ WL 93

66 242574540441909645 ANMOLDEEP SINGH 110/ WL 94



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV PATIALA NO.I Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242569566601732806 AVREEN KAUR 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 242576493362788989 NITIKA MATAR 1 NA 2/ WL 2

5 242579026902775026 SHANVI 3 NA 3/ WL 3

4 242573408621933460 VIHAN 3 NA 4/ WL 4

3 242571269621831773 RASAMPREET KAUR 3 NA 5/ WL 5

6 242576245302024042 PREET KAUR 4 NA 6/ WL 6

7 242576554142343563 LOVERISH ATWAL 4 NA 7/ WL 7

76 242578668402417603 ROHINI 5 NA 8/ WL 8

81 242579932102689744 KARTIK KUMAR 5 NA 9/ WL 9

8 242569274701729398 PARI 5 NA
10/ WL

10

19 242570089821735910 GAUTAM KUMAR 5 NA
11/ WL

11

74 242578056442283340 GURVINDER SINGH 5 NA
12/ WL

12

53 242573626761842685 MANSPREET SINGH 5 NA
13/ WL

13

22 242570276661736075 SAZELPREET KAUR 5 NA
14/ WL

14

15 242569800821761519 RAAVI 5 NA
15/ WL

15

61 242575330981939661 PRIYANSHU MODAL 5 NA
16/ WL

16

71 242577556402184955 PARTH NIRWAN 5 NA
17/ WL

17



34 242571533261755557 ZAFARJOT SIGH 5 NA
18/ WL

18

68 242577078662800959 TANIA 5 NA
19/ WL

19

65 242576069042085381 DILJOT KAUR 5 NA
20/ WL

20

16 242569869482676914 SEHAJDEEP SINGH 5 NA
21/ WL

21

25 242570431361751647 HEMREET KAUR 5 NA
22/ WL

22

43 242572944022342628 PRINKLE 5 NA
23/ WL

23

20 242570135081735188 SOURAV 5 NA
24/ WL

24

12 242569589201731806 MANKIRAT SINGH 5 NA
25/ WL

25

67 242576929922099592 SOURABH KUMAR 5 NA
26/ WL

26

59 242574941282006548 JARNAIL SINGH 5 NA
27/ WL

27

18 242570019101735393 LAKSH 5 NA
28/ WL

28

21 242570243981737461 SUMIT KUMAR 5 NA
29/ WL

29

75 242578279322342437 RUHI 5 NA
30/ WL

30

69 242577359022168498 LOMANSH PRATAP 5 NA
31/ WL

31

26 242570624981755065 PRATHAMVEER SINGH 5 NA
32/ WL

32

55 242573763561848471 DHRUV 5 NA
33/ WL

33

39 242572321921815344 SEHAJVEER SINGH 5 NA
34/ WL

34

77 242578903422533524 GURJOT SINGH 5 NA
35/ WL

35



66 242576454482043136 GURTAAJ SINGH 5 NA
36/ WL

36

79 242579563022599120 UDHAY PATHI 5 NA
37/ WL

37

63 242575871202000401 PRAKRITI 5 NA
38/ WL

38

40 242572667721820131 BHAVIK 5 NA
39/ WL

39

73 242577653722193639 CHAHAT 5 NA
40/ WL

40

14 242569701461731964 BHOOMI PAME 5 NA
41/ WL

41

56 242573962381990989 KASHVI BANDHWA 5 NA
42/ WL

42

42 242572907561825905 AADITYA KUMAR 5 NA
43/ WL

43

45 242573189761828449 RAVNEET 5 NA
44/ WL

44

41 242572692281915381 DIVREET KAUR 5 NA
45/ WL

45

29 242570980461744311 MANYA 5 NA
46/ WL

46

24 242570430282684895 JASDEEP 5 NA
47/ WL

47

78 242578954922451190 TANDEEP SINGH 5 NA
48/ WL

48

31 242571258401750144 DIVANSH KUMAR 5 NA
49/ WL

49

23 242570309442013710 HITAKSH 5 NA
50/ WL

50

52 242573615121842579 KARANVEER SINGH 5 NA
51/ WL

51

58 242574898221923071 AARAV KUMAR 5 NA
52/ WL

52

30 242571122142792436 JAIZLEEN KAUR 5 NA
53/ WL

53



13 242569630021731473 KAVYANSH 5 NA
54/ WL

54

64 242575924822002876 KAVYA KUMARI 5 NA
55/ WL

55

10 242569528801747303 JASLEEN KAUR 5 NA
56/ WL

56

62 242575538102004832 SAHIBJEET KAUR 5 NA
57/ WL

57

28 242570786381742198 YUVRAJ SINGH 5 NA
58/ WL

58

17 242569988102259083 SEJAL 5 NA
59/ WL

59

46 242573282501831954 SNEHA 5 NA
60/ WL

60

57 242574540441909645 ANMOLDEEP SINGH 5 NA
61/ WL

61

36 242571612342337644 RAVNEET SINGH 5 NA
62/ WL

62

35 242571600341819545 UVIKA 5 NA
63/ WL

63

72 242577634062191737 ASHVEER 5 NA
64/ WL

64

47 242573334481833025 YACHANA 5 NA
65/ WL

65

48 242573379562526793 HARNEET KAUR 5 NA
66/ WL

66

50 242573572521841262 KANIKA 5 NA
67/ WL

67

70 242577492842345905 MANYA 5 NA
68/ WL

68

44 242573179461829560 PRIYA KAUR 5 NA
69/ WL

69

38 242571832501763082 KUNIKA DABBY 5 NA
70/ WL

70

11 242569537161731742 VIHAN 5 NA
71/ WL

71



 

60 242575251821937075 ARNAV 5 NA
72/ WL

72

27 242570643362172026 HARMANJOT 5 NA
73/ WL

73

33 242571388141752749 DILVEER SINGH 5 NA
74/ WL

74

9 242569367141730518 KETAN KUMAR 5 NA
75/ WL

75

54 242573740021846497 NAMAN KUMAR 5 NA
76/ WL

76

32 242571267021992721 KAILASH 5 NA
77/ WL

77

51 242573598321842892 RAVNEET KUMAR 5 NA
78/ WL

78

37 242571818642447489 BNINDYA KAUR 5 NA
79/ WL

79

82 242580609702862840 ASHISH 5 NA
80/ WL

80

80 242579821502678359 AKHIL 5 NA
81/ WL

81

49 242573457781838707 MANNAT 5 NA
82/ WL

82



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV PATIALA NO.I Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

5 242576281262177466 PRATIK ORAON 1 NA 1/ WL 1

1 242570578141739326 TANUJA MEENA 1 NA 2/ WL 2

7 242577196582160672 ANIKET MEENA 1 NA 3/ WL 3

2 242570732941740875 VANDNA KUMARI MEENA 1 NA 4/ WL 4

3 242572248641922067 VIJAYA LAKSHMI GHUNAWAT 1 NA 5/ WL 5

4 242572409382104028 KANISHKA JAREDA 1 NA 6/ WL 6

6 242576573482077836 YARLINGCHON LONGPINAO 1 NA 7/ WL 7


